<u>بر</u> SDOUDD 2547 (Requestor's Name) (Address) 600269594316 (Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL 03/09/15--01041--021 **78.00 (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies _ Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 15 MAR - 9 PH 12: 27 Office Use Only MAR 1 1 2015 T. SCOTT

COVER LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Southwest Florida Conservative Coalition, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

■ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

FROM: Mrs. Kelly Lichter

Name (Printed or typed)

8369 Rimini Way

Address

Naples, FL 34114

City, State & Zip

(239) 285-3599

Daytime Telephone number

kelly@kellylichter.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICL	ES OF	INCORPOR	ATION
--------	-------	-----------------	-------

In compliance with Chapter 617, F.S., (Not for Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Southwest Florida	Conservative Coalition, Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
Principal <u>street</u> address: 8369 Rimini Way	Mailing address, if different is: PO Box 1435
Naples, FL 34114	Bonita Springs, FL 34133-1435
	omote conservative principles and candidates in any partisan or non-
support principled conservative of	andidates in any partisan or non-
partisan election by: 1) Fostering	loyalty to the US Constitution.
2) Building an informed electorat	e through robust education
programs.	
3) Encouraging members to beco	ome involved in conservative
initiatives at all levels.	

ARTICLE IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the directors are elected and appointed: Directors shall be elected by the membership every two years at the annual meeting by secret ballot.

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

17

-- 1

Name and Title Address	Kelly Lichter, P PO Box 1435 Bonita Springs, FL 34133	Name and Title: Address:		
Name and Title	PO Box 1435	Address:	15 MAR	€9 • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
Name and Title Address	Rickey Nelson, T PO Box 1435 Bonita Springs, FL 34133	_ Name and Title: _ Address:	-9 PHI2:27	

Name and T	PO Box 1435	Name and Title:
latess	Bonita Springs, FL 34133	Address:
ame and T	itle:	Name and Title:
ddress		
	VI REGISTERED AGENT	
	nd Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	ceptable) of the registered agent is:
he <u>name ar</u>		ceptable) of the registered agent is:
he <u>name ar</u> Name:	nd Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc	
he <u>name ar</u> Name:	Id Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc Fred Forbes	e Ct.
he <u>name ar</u> Name:	Id Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc Fred Forbes 28200 Alfred Moor	e Ct.
he <u>name ar</u> Name: Address: A RTICLE	Id Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acc Fred Forbes 28200 Alfred Moor	e Ct.

Address: Range Licitien Address: 8369 Rimini Way Naples, FL 34114

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

Required Signature of Registered Agent

March 4, 2015

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third dggge felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

2/25/15 Date